Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freeborn Corner Rounding Shaper Cutters (1-1/4" Bore Pro-Line)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Larger Pro-Line Cutters exceed the standard 4" diameter. Counterclockwise rotation with wood fed face down.
Pro-Line cutters

* 3 wing

* 4" diameter (unless specified)

* 1-1/4" bore

Radius Style Manufacturer Price

PC 25-002R 1-1/4in 1/8in  1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-002 1-1/4in 1/8in  1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-003 1-1/4in 3/16in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-004 1-1/4in 1/4in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-004R 1-1/4in 1/4in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-005 1-1/4in 5/16in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-006 1-1/4in 3/8in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-006R 1-1/4in 3/8in  1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-010 1-1/4in 5/8in  1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
PC 25-012 1-1/4in 3/4in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

Opposite Rotation Freeborn Tool $100.91
- Freeborn Tool $100.91
- Freeborn Tool $113.29
- Freeborn Tool $119.95
Opposite Rotation Freeborn Tool $119.95
- Freeborn Tool $128.52
- Freeborn Tool $148.51
Opposite Rotation Freeborn Tool $148.51
- Freeborn Tool $196.11
- Freeborn Tool $208.49
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PC 25-008 1-1/4in
PC 25-014 1-1/4in
PC25-016 1-1/41in
PC 25-020 1-1/4in
PC 25-024 1-1/41in
PC 25-028 1-1/41in
PC 25-032 1-1/4in
PC 25-008R 1-1/4in

1/2'in
7/8 in
lin
11/4in
11/2in
13/4in
2in
1/2in

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
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Opposite Rotation

Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

$184.69
$218.01
$229.43
$245.62
$289.41
$376.99
$480.76
$184.69



