Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Freeborn Corner Rounding Shaper Cutters (1-1/4" Bore Pro-Line)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Larger Pro-Line Cutters exceed the standard 4" diameter. Counterclockwise rotation with wood fed face down.

Pro-Line cutters

- 3 wing
- 4" diameter (unless specified)
- 1-1/4" bore

Item #	Bore	Radius	Style	Wings	Note	Manufacturer	Price
PC 25-002R	1-1/4 in	1/8 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3	Opposite Rotation	Freeborn Tool	\$100.91
PC 25-002	1-1/4 in	1/8 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3		Freeborn Tool	\$100.91
PC 25-003	1-1/4 in	3/16 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3		Freeborn Tool	\$113.29
PC 25-004	1-1/4 in	1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3		Freeborn Tool	\$119.95
PC 25-004R	1-1/4 in	1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3	Opposite Rotation	Freeborn Tool	\$119.95
PC 25-005	1-1/4 in	5/16 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3		Freeborn Tool	\$128.52
PC 25-006	1-1/4 in	3/8 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3		Freeborn Tool	\$148.51
PC 25-006R	1-1/4 in	3/8 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3	Opposite Rotation	Freeborn Tool	\$148.51
PC 25-010	1-1/4 in	5/8 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3		Freeborn Tool	\$196.11
PC 25-012	1-1/4 in	3/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3		Freeborn Tool	\$208.49

PC 25-008	1-1/4 in 1/2 ir	n 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3		Freeborn Tool	\$184.69
PC 25-014	1-1/4 in 7/8 ir	n 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3		Freeborn Tool	\$218.01
PC 25-016	1-1/4 in 1 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3		Freeborn Tool	\$229.43
PC 25-020	1-1/4 in 1 1/4	in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3		Freeborn Tool	\$245.62
PC 25-024	1-1/4 in 1 1/2	in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3		Freeborn Tool	\$289.41
PC 25-028	1-1/4 in 1 3/4	in 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3		Freeborn Tool	\$376.99
PC 25-032	1-1/4 in 2 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3		Freeborn Tool	\$480.76
PC 25-008R	1-1/4 in 1/2 ir	n 1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line) 3	Opposite Rotation	Freeborn Tool	\$184.69